Olying Scot®, CInc.

157 Cemetery Street, Deer Park, Maryland 21550
Telephone: (301) 334-4848 « Fax: (301) 334-8324

Spec Sheet for Red Daysailer #6247

Flying Scot #6247 Daysailing Complete — VIP red hull and white deck, white waterline, and mahogany

centerboard cap.
Flying Scot Sailing Association certifications on hull and sails

Mad daysailing main and jib with navy insignia and numbers on main (jib substituted below)
Galvanized trailer and tie-down — includes nose wheel/jack (upgraded below)

Boom Vang: Harken 5:1 Self Cleating

3:1 Harken mainsheet system

Centerboard Cleat: Flat Clam Cleat on Side of Trunk

Forespar 36” STX tiller extension

Jib Sheet: Harken Blocks and Cleat on Side Deck (leeward cleating)
Outhaul: 2:1 external

Daysailing Package Price Complete

Accessories and Options:
Custom color — VIP Red
Navy blue bottom paint
Trailex aluminum trailer in lieu of standard galvanized
Roller furling jib with navy UV panel and hardware in lieu of standard jib
Motor bracket
Throttle Bracket
Torgeedo 1103 CS motor and throttle
Torgeedo bags for motor and battery
Master Helper
Swim ladder and grab rail
Torgeedo Motor & Batter Bags
Rudder Bag
Tiller Cover
Tent style mooring cover —red
Total Retail Value

Less showboat promotion of included upgrades and accessories listed above

Purchase Price f.0.b. Deer Park, MD or Annapolis Spring Show

$29,900.00

$490
760
300
607
160
99
3,247
230
190
234
230
118
65
492
$37,122

(5,413)
$31,709

Price includes everything listed above, a 5 year limited warranty, and a demonstration of the boat upon

delivery.



