

## Spec Sheet for Red Daysailer #6247

Flying Scot #6247 Daysailing Complete – VIP red hull and white deck, white waterline, and mahogany centerboard cap.

Flying Scot Sailing Association certifications on hull and sails

Mad daysailing main and jib with navy insignia and numbers on main (jib substituted below)

Galvanized trailer and tie-down – includes nose wheel/jack (upgraded below)

Boom Vang: Harken 5:1 Self Cleating

3:1 Harken mainsheet system

Centerboard Cleat: Flat Clam Cleat on Side of Trunk

Forespar 36" STX tiller extension

Jib Sheet: Harken Blocks and Cleat on Side Deck (leeward cleating)

Outhaul: 2:1 external

Daysailing Package Price Complete	\$29,900.00
Accessories and Options:	
Custom color – VIP Red	\$490
Navy blue bottom paint	760
Trailex aluminum trailer in lieu of standard galvanized	300
Roller furling jib with navy UV panel and hardware in lieu of standard jib	607
Motor bracket	160
Throttle Bracket	99
Torqeedo 1103 CS motor and throttle	3,247
Torqeedo bags for motor and battery	230
Master Helper	190
Swim ladder and grab rail	234
Torqeedo Motor & Batter Bags	230
Rudder Bag	118
Tiller Cover	65
Tent style mooring cover – red	492
Total Retail Value	\$37,122
Less showboat promotion of included upgrades and accessories listed above	<u>(5,413)</u>
Purchase Price f.o.b. Deer Park, MD or Annapolis Spring Show	\$31,709

Price includes everything listed above, a 5 year limited warranty, and a demonstration of the boat upon delivery.